08/ 05/ 2025

DATE CHECK NO

07/ 03/ 25 0520635
07/ 03/ 25 0520714
07/ 03/ 25 0520757

07/ 03/ 25 E0052882

TOTAL

CHECK NAME

Linda M Aern
Di ane R Kel | er
Rita J. Skiles
Li nda J. Heiden

BOARD MEMEBER CHECKS
BOARD COMVENT

TRAVEL RElI MBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REI MBURSEMENT
TRAVEL RElI MBURSEMENT
TRAVEL RElI MBURSEMENT

102.

39.
150.
110.

402.

NET

20
20
50
60

50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Page

CHECK AMOUNT LOCAI TON

ADM N SERVI CES
ADM N SERVI CES
ADM N SERVI CES
ADM N SERVI CES

1



